
COMM NE COR OF LOT 6 WALDRON HEI
RUN E 339.5 FT FOR POB, CONT E 8
S 246.8 FT, W 421.95 FT, N 30.17

MAGWOOD CATHY/BAXLEY ISAAC JR
P O BOX 169
MACCLENNY, FL 32063
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156 NE MILTON TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 90
Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 2,218 103.8600 62.32 138,226 1990 1990 10 0 0 60.00 30.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 1809

BAS 1,809 100 1,809 33,821

FSP 240 40 96 1,795

UST 60 45 27 505

UST 72 45 32 598

UST 144 45 65 1,215

UST 200 45 90 1,683

UST 220 45 99 1,851

2,745 2,218 41,468

BAS= W44 S27 E25 UST=  S10 E10 FSP= S20 E12 N20 W12$ E12 UST=
E20 N10 W20 S10$ N10 W22$ E42 N27 UST=  N12 W6 S12 E6$ W6
UST= N12 W12 S12 E12$ W12 UST= N12 W5 S12 E5$ W5$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 800

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,200

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 500

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

9,500

1 0102 C SFR/MH 0 RSF/MH150.00 90.00 13,500.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.77 0.50 0.39 5,222

2 0000 C VAC RES 0 RSF/MH310.00 30.00 9,300.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.20 0.50 0.10 930


